3SPGroup Datasheet Active Components www.3spgroup.com
Active Components
Pump Laser Modules
2000CHP
1050 mW Kink-Free, FBG Stabilized,
980 nm Cooled Pump Laser Module
The 2000CHP is a new generation of 980 nm terrestrial pump modules
powered by in-house chip technology fully qualified for submarine

DISCHARGE
SENSITIVE DEVICES
ORDERING INFORMATION
2000CHP PUMP PRODUCT FAMILY
PMF Pigtail p= 974.0 nm, T= 25 °C p= 976.0 nm, T= 25 °C p= 979.5 nm, T= 25 °C
Nominal Power Part Number Part Number Part Number
800 mW 3CN01466HA 3CN01378HA
3CN01376HA
850 mW 3CN01466HL 3CN01378HL
3CN01376HL
900 mW 3CN01466JA 3CN01378JA
3CN01376JA
950 mW 3CN01466JL 3CN01378JL 3CN01376JL
3SPGroup can also develop custom products to meet a wide range of technical requirements. Please contact your Sales
Manager for details.
2000CHP
1050 mW Kink-Free,